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sail

Heavy duty

COMPLETELY
GREEN AND ECO

E’DYN

Electric motors for sailboats

Simple. Powerful. Easy.

E’DYN WAS CREATED WITH 

ONE THING IN MIND

– THE CUSTOMER.

The Sail series engines are designed for sailors who 

enjoy the silence and fluttering of the flag in the 

wind. Their movement is ecological and inaudible, 

as if driven solely by the wind. The Sail series is 

available from 1.6 kW to 10 kW in the Submersuble 

version.
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We adapted the batteries to the Sail series. They 

provide long operating autonomy with their minimal 

weight and high power.

E’DYN 
0204

RATED VOLTAGE

RATED POWER

RPM ON OUTPUT SHAFT

SYSTEM EFFICENCY

RATED CURRENT (A)

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

TRIM

WATERPROOF

PROPELLER SHAFT

SUITABLE BATERIES

24V

1,6 kW

1200

85%

92A

18 kg

120 x 260 x 550

/

IP67

Flansch propeller

Li-Ion or Lead acid

36V

4,3 kW

1850

88%

92A

25 kg

120 x 260 x 550

/

IP67

Flansch propeller

Li-Ion or Lead acid

36V

2,4 kW

1800

85%

120A

23 kg

116 x 450 x 1140

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

36V

4,3 kW

1850

85%

120A

25 kg

116 x 472 x 1130

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

48V

10 kW

1000

88%

200A

37 kg

551 x 178 x 1140

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

FEEL
THE WIND

48V

10 kW

1000

88%

200A

37 kg

551 x 178 x 1140

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

E’DYN 
0408

E’DYN 
0205

E’DYN 
0408

E’DYN 
1018

E’DYN 
1018

POD ACID POD ACID SM ACID SM ACID SM LI-ION SM ACID


